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Fernando Boturao Francischelli
André Luiz Longarco

Luis Carlos Galarraga

Fabian Kussakawa

Ricardo Paiva Rio

Leandro Campos

Jean Ricardo Olinik

Pedro Paulo Bertrand

Luidi Rafael de Souza Doim
Karine Chagas

Marilene de J. M. Ferreira
Rodrigo Augusto de Carvalho
Sandra Regina Ferreira
Sidney Cordeiro

Fabricio Ruffino de Souza
Paulo Cesar Ferreira

Gary José Chagas

Artur Almeida

Americo A. T. Guazzelli
Flavio H. J. de Freitas
Everaldo Barbosa

Lafaiete R. Franco

Tyo Tanque

Fabiano Bossone Avanzo
Paulo Victor D. Almeida
Renato Kaneshiro de Oliveira
Leandro de S. Rocha

Elieser Gouvea de Oliveira
Anselmo Bodenmuller Filho
Alenxandre F. Colombo
Angelo Rodrigo Manzotti
Leandro S. de Oliveira

Fabio Alberto Laubstein
Phelipe Tamburus

Matheus Mourdo Ratos
Anderson Felipe Borges
Eduardo E. F. Pacheco
Nicholas B. Haydu
Alexandre Verzbickas
Adroaldo Emmerson R. Santos
Francisco R6mulo da C. Freitas
Rodrigo Alves de Oliveira
Anderson Antonio B. e Silva
Marcelo Leite

Sergio Augusto V. Munhoz
Fernando C. Gongalves

CBAP 2014 - Plantados

http://www.cbap.com.br

Local

Sao Paulo - SP
Sao Paulo - SP
Sao Paulo - SP

Foz do Iguacgu - PR
Sao Paulo - SP

Rio de Janeiro - R]
Ponta Grossa - PR
Sao Paulo - SP
Ponta Grossa - PR
Ponta Grossa - PR
Londrina - PR
Assis - SP

Ponta Grossa - PR
Olinda - PE

Sao Roque - SP
Ponta Grossa - PR
Ponta Grossa - PR
Sao Paulo - SP
Londrina - PR

Rio de Janeiro - R]
Ponta Grossa - PR
Aracaju - SE

Sao Paulo - SP
Maringa - PR
Vitoria - ES
Mococa - SP

Sao Bernardo do Campo - SP
Londrina - PR
Francisco Beltrao - PR
Sao Paulo - SP
Mirassol - SP

Praia Grande - SP
Rio Claro - SP
Ribeirdo Preto - SP
Santo André - SP
Porto Ferreira - SP
Sao Paulo - SP
Londrina - PR

Sao Paulo - SP
Curitiba - PR
Itapipoca - CE
Diadema - SP
Cuiaba - MT
Londrina - PR

Sao Caetano do Sul - SP
Campinas - SP

N° Inscr.

35
12
70
116
89
115
92
66
95
100
77
13
101
1
15
79
98
78
103
26
27
41
65
96
113
61
104
20
55
17
62
47
105
67
82
22
56
36
80
14
25
109
33
31
81
118

Nota
9,077
8,937
8,758
8,463
8,363
8,276
8,208
8,203
8,031
7,968
7,796
7,621
7,533
7,510
7,451
7,321
7,221
7,052
6,948
6,902
6,874
6,812
6,774
6,763
6,674
6,521
6,496
5,964
5,825
5,728
5,631
5,249
5,238
5,225
5,202
5,162
5,117
4,968
4,853
4,841
4,722
4,567
4,389
4,377
4,214
4,032



